

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 647 OF 2005

GARRE MALLIKHARJUNA RAO (D)BY LRS.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

NALABOTHU PUNNIAH

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 02/03/2011 This Appeal was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURINDER SINGH NIJJAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Venkateswara Rao Anumolu,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D. Mahesh Babu,Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Registry is directed to supply a copy of the
paper book to the learned counsel for the appellant.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Renuka Sadana)
Court Master